
For any parent/carer of neurodiverse children.  
No diagnosis required.   

 
Groups are free to attend, and refreshments are 

provided.  
 

Resources, book library and sensory play are available at 
all sessions. 

 
For more information contact –  

Sam Freeman – Autism and ADHD Manager 
sam@hsrb.org.uk   

07582 785639 / 01706 629651 

RAASS PARENT SUPPORT GROUP 
(Rochdale Autism and ADHD Support Service) 
Drop-in support groups for March 2024 – December 2024 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

ROCHDALE 
St Georges Church Hall 

Bury Road, Oakenrod, Rochdale 
OL11 4ED. 

6.30pm – 8pm.                                                       
Dates: 

Thursday 9th May 
Thursday 27th June 
Thursday 25th July 

Thursday 26th September 
Thursday 24th October 

Thursday 28th November 
 

HEYWOOD 
Trinity Methodist Church 

Bethel Street, Heywood, OL10 1HU 
9.30am – 11.30am. 

Dates: 
                                              Monday 20th May    

Monday 10th June 
Monday 8th July 

Monday 9th September 
Monday 7th October 

Monday 11th November 
Monday 9th December 

 
 

MIDDLETON 
Burnside Community Centre, 
Burnside Crescent, Langley, M24 5NN 
9.30am – 11.30am. 
Dates: 
Friday 3rd May 
Friday 21st June 
Friday 19th July  
Friday 20th September 
Friday 18th October 
Friday 22nd November 
 
 

MILNROW 
Butterworth Hall, New Street, Milnrow,  
OL16 3PQ 
9.30am – 11.30am. 
Dates: 
Tuesday 14th May 
Tuesday 4th June 
Tuesday 2nd July 
Tuesday 1st October 
Tuesday 5th November 
Tuesday 3rd December 
Tuesday 17th December 
 


